Data Line Protection - Vol. 2
MCG
PROTECTION
SURGE
D
LP
-C

Pins 4,5,7 & 8 : 60 volts
5
DLP-5.30-T 10BASE-2 Protection 10BASE-2 CTR to Gnd,
Shield to Gnd
BNC “T” 7.5 volts 6
dlp-5.30-m/f 10BASE-2 Protection 10BASE-2 CTR to Gnd,
Shield to Gnd
BNC M/F 7.5 volts 6
dlp-5.40-n-f/f 10BASE-5 Protection 10BASE-5 CTR to Gnd,
Shield to Gnd
N Series F/F 7.5 volts 6
dlp-5.40-n-m/f 10BASE-5 Protection 10BASE-5 CTR to Gnd,
Shield to Gnd
N Series M/F 7.5 volts 6
dlp-3.9-7.5 RS422/RS423/RS485 Protection RS422/RS423/RS485 All 9 pins DB9  M/F 7.5 volts 7
DLP-3.9-18V RS232 Protection RS232 All 9 pins DB9 M/F 18 volts 7
DLP-3.15-7.5V RS422/RS423/RS485 Protection RS422/RS423/RS485 All 15 pins DB15 M/F 7.5 volts 7
DLP-3.15-18V RS232 Protection RS232 All 15 pins DB15 M/F 18 volts 7
DLP-3.25-7.5V RS422/RS423/RS485/RS530 Protection RS422/RS423/RS485/RS530 All 25 pins DB25 M/F 7.5 volts 7
DLP-3.25-18V RS232 Protection RS232 All 25 pins DB25 M/F 18 volts 7
DLP-3.25-18V-4W RS232 Protection RS232 Pins (1)2,3,7,20 DB25 M/F 18 volts 7
DLP-3.25-18V-8W RS232 Protection RS232 Pins (1)2-8,20 DB25 M/F 18 volts 7
DLP-DB25-ENET Parallel Protection Parallel All 25 PINS DB25 M/F 7.5 volts 7
DLP-4.0-7.5V-4W RS422/RS423 Protection RS422/RS423 4 wire, CTR pins RJ11/RJ11 F/F 7.5 volts 7
DLP-4.0-7.5V-6W RS422/RS423 Protection RS422/RS423 6 wire, all pins RJ11/RJ11 F/F 7.5 volts 7
DLP-4.0-60V-6W DSL Protection DSL 6 wire , all pins rj11/rj11 f/f 60 volts 7
dlp-4.0-240v-2w Dial-Up/Modem/Fax Protection Dial-Up/Modem/Fax 2 wire, 2 CTR pins rj11/rj11 f/f 240 volts 7
dlp-4.0-240v-4w Dial-Up/Modem/Fax Protection Dial-Up/Modem/Fax 4 wire, 4 CTR pins rj11/rj11 f/f 240 volts 7
dlp-4.0-240v-6w Dial-Up/Modem/Fax Protection Dial-Up/Modem/Fax 6 wire, all pins rj11/rj11 f/f 240 volts 7
dlp-4.1-18v-4w RS232 Protection RS232 4 wire, 4 CTR pins rj45/rj45 f/f 18 volts 8